Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

SS Peter & Paul's Catholic
Primary (South Shields)

User

Jen Colley

Lois Benson

Maria Butt

Nicola Laverick

Paula Wetherelt

Philip Bosah

Rachael Hunter-
Garthwaite

Rebecca McStea

Sarah Bell

Tom Fennelly

Interest

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of
Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/19

2025/10/24

2025/09/18

2025/11/13

2025/09/15

2025/09/26

2025/09/19



