Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Jen Colley	NIL						N	2025/09/19
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Lois Benson	NIL						N	2025/10/24
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Maria Butt	NIL						N	2025/09/18
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Nicola Laverick	NIL						N	2025/11/13
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Paula Wetherelt	NIL						N	2025/09/15
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Philip Bosah							N	
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Rachael Hunter- Garthwaite							N	
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Rebecca McStea							N	
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Sarah Bell	NIL						N	2025/09/26
2025	SS Peter & Paul's Catholic Primary (South Shields)	Tom Fennelly	NIL						N	2025/09/19